WEST VIRGINIA

Healih& Legislative Foster Care Placement Report - Summary

@ uian

esources

==PATH=> Report ID: PSS-PLA0020 | Month: Nov 2023

People's Access Ta Help

(8,000 1 2%\
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 10%
6,000
_— 8%
e
4,000 6%
4%
2,000
2%
437
0 Nov 2023 0%
\_ 2 In State Clients M Out of State Clients M Total Clients - % Out of State Clients- Goal 10% )
Nov 2023
In State Clients 5,813
Out of State Clients 437
Total Clients 6,250
% Out of State Clients 7%

In State and Out of State Clients by Service Description at the End of Nov 2023

Social Services

Run Date: 04/18/2024 1:13 PM

Refresh Date: 04/01/2024 | Frequency: Monthly

2 of 1334



WEST VIRGINIA
Dey 1ol

H"gamlﬂl&
e fpumarn

> esources

—PATH=>

Legislative Foster Care Placement Report - Summary

Report ID: PSS-PLA0020 | Month: Nov 2023

Social Services

Service Description

Adoptive Home

Certified Kinship/Relative

Emergency Shelter Care

Emergency Shelter Home

Foster Care

Foster Family Care

Hospital

Kinship/Relative

Psychiatric

Psychiatric Residential Treatment Facility
Psychiatric Treatment Facility

Residential Care

Residential Care MR/DD

Special Medical Needs Care

Specialized Family Care

Specialized Foster Care

State Paid Kinship Care

State Paid Kinship Care(OBSOLETE-NOT IN USE)
Therapeutic Foster Care

Transitional Living

In State Clients Out of State Clients

2
2,219
127
12
67

26

14
1,019

31

491

22
14

1,625
107

1
69
0

255

o o o o o o o N

Total Clients
3

2,288

127

12

68

26

18

1,050

87
25
746

22
14

1,625
107

% Out of State Clients
33%
3%
0%
0%
1%
0%
22%
3%
33%
64%
64%
34%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Run Date: 04/18/2024 1:13 PM
Refresh Date: 04/01/2024 | Frequency: Monthly

30f 1334



WEST VIRGINIA
ol

Health islati _
@‘f k., Ledislative Foster Care Placement Report - Summary

b esources

—PATI_:I-) Report ID: PSS-PLA0020 | Month: Nov 2023

In State and Out of State Clients by Service Description at the End of Nov 2023

Service Description In State Clients Out of State Clients Total Clients 9% Out of State Clients
Transitional Living for Vulnerable Youth 14 0 14 0%
Summary 5,813 437 6,250 7%
Social Services Run Date: 04/18/2024 1:13 PM

Refresh Date: 04/01/2024 | Frequency: Monthly

4 of 1334



