

Legislative Foster Care Placement Report - Summary



Report ID: PSS-PLA0020 | Month: Nov 2023



	Nov 2023
In State Clients	5,813
Out of State Clients	437
Total Clients	6,250
% Out of State Clients	7%

In State and Out of State Clients by Service Description at the End of Nov 2023

Run Date: 04/18/2024 1:13 PM

Refresh Date: 04/01/2024 | Frequency: Monthly



Legislative Foster Care Placement Report - Summary



Report ID: PSS-PLA0020 | Month: Nov 2023

Service Description	In State Clients	Out of State Clients	Total Clients	% Out of State Clients
Adoptive Home	2	1	3	33%
Certified Kinship/Relative	2,219	69	2,288	3%
Emergency Shelter Care	127	0	127	0%
Emergency Shelter Home	12	0	12	0%
Foster Care	67	1	68	1%
Foster Family Care	26	0	26	0%
Hospital	14	4	18	22%
Kinship/Relative	1,019	31	1,050	3%
Psychiatric	4	2	6	33%
Psychiatric Residential Treatment Facility	31	56	87	64%
Psychiatric Treatment Facility	9	16	25	64%
Residential Care	491	255	746	34%
Residential Care MR/DD	0	2	2	100%
Special Medical Needs Care	1	0	1	0%
Specialized Family Care	22	0	22	0%
Specialized Foster Care	14	0	14	0%
State Paid Kinship Care	2	0	2	0%
State Paid Kinship Care(OBSOLETE-NOT IN USE)	7	0	7	0%
Therapeutic Foster Care	1,625	0	1,625	0%
Transitional Living	107	0	107	0%

Run Date: 04/18/2024 1:13 PM

Refresh Date: 04/01/2024 | Frequency: Monthly 3 of 1334



Legislative Foster Care Placement Report - Summary



Report ID: PSS-PLA0020 | Month: Nov 2023

In State and Out of State Clients by Service Description at the End of Nov 2023

Service Description	In State Clients	Out of State Clients	Total Clients	% Out of State Clients
Transitional Living for Vulnerable Youth	14	0	14	0%
Summary	5,813	437	6,250	7%

Run Date: 04/18/2024 1:13 PM

Refresh Date: 04/01/2024 | Frequency: Monthly

Social Services

4 of 1334